initiate the support process within two working 
days after receiving the support request e-mail 
from the Customer and will notify the 
Customer that the process has been started. 

3.  Value of the Agreement 
3.1. The total value of the Agreement is 
120,300 Euros (one hundred and twenty 
thousand three hundred) without VAT. Annual 
tax is - 29625 (twenty-nine thousand six 
hundred and twenty-five) euros. The amount 
payable in 2018 includes annual tax (29,625 
euro), the cost of creating the first "Georgian 
version", estimated at 80 EUR / hour, will be 
22.5 hours and will be 1800 (one thousand 
eight hundred euros). A total of 2018 taxes are 
– 31,425 (thirty-one thousand four hundred 
and twenty-five) euros. The "Supplier" is 
obliged to present the document as certified 
(according to the place of registration) as a tax 
resident. 

3.2. The cost of the agreement does not include 
the cost of implementation of addition or new 
version of products.